
                               5K RESULTS 
 
Place Bib#  Name                Event G Ag City   St Time    Div Ageplc     Gen G      
===== ===== =================== ===== = == ====== == ======= === ========== === =   
    1   122 Eric Schippers      5K    M 49 READIN PA   18:56   1 M40-49       1 M  
 
    2   106 Dorian Burnell      5K    M 18 BOYERT PA   19:56   1 RUABLE       2 M  
 
    3   129 Sal Ferrarello      5K    M 41 READIN PA   20:05   2 M40-49       3 M  
 
    4   109 Leo Fontana         5K    M 52 DREXEL PA   23:02   1 M50+         4 M  
 
    5   137 Patty Tschiderer    5K    F 58 CHEVY  MD   23:44   1 F50+         1 F  
 
    6   124 Britt-Colin Disimon 5K    F 30        PA   24:53   2 RUABLE       2 F  
 
    7   108 Sam Desimone        5K    M 39 READIN PA   25:01   1 M30-39       5 M  
 
    8   112 Chelsea Grondziowsk 5K    F 31 READIN PA   25:03   1 F30-39       3 F  
 
    9   127 Pam Johnson         5K    F 56 RENFRE PA   25:34   2 F50+         4 F  
 
   10   107 Lisa Ciabattoni     5K    F 38 READIN PA   26:39   2 F30-39       5 F  
 
   11   102 MacY Adams          5K    F 11 READIN PA   26:56   1 F12&UND      6 F  
 
   12   104 Chris Adams         5K    M 46 READIN PA   26:57   3 M40-49       6 M  
 
   13   118 Rachel Leonardziak  5K    F 32 READIN PA   27:12   3 F30-39       7 F  
 
   14   123 Zachary Zeoli       5K    M 31 READIN PA   28:09   2 M30-39       7 M  
 
   15   111 Aj Giesa            5K    M 40 READIN PA   28:24   4 M40-49       8 M  
 
   16   135 Joshua Rivera       5K    M 23 ALLENT PA   28:58   3 RUABLE       9 M  
 
   17   101 Sydney Adams        5K    F  9 READIN PA   29:22   2 F12&UND      8 F  
 
   18   103 Ellen Adams         5K    F 42 READIN PA   29:23   1 F40-49       9 F  
 
   19   119 Patty Matijasich    5K    F 41 READIN PA   30:17   2 F40-49      10 F  
 
   20   136 Alayne Klopp        5K    F 32 LITITZ PA   31:05   4 F30-39      11 F  
 
   21   130 Kelly Kline         5K    F 29 HAMBUR PA   31:43   4 RUABLE      12 F  
 
   22   110 Michelle Gauby      5K    F 49 FLEETW PA   32:40   3 F40-49      13 F  
 
   23   121 Jennifer Rightmyer  5K    F 41 READIN PA   33:23   4 F40-49      14 F  
 
   24   105 Marissa Bluestone   5K    F 61 READIN PA   33:53   3 F50+        15 F  
 
   25   114 Kurt Habecker       5K    M 53 DOUGLA PA   36:17   2 M50+        10 M  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                      Page 2 
                                5K RESULTS 
 



Place Bib#  Name                Event G Ag City   St Time    Div Ageplc     Gen G      
===== ===== =================== ===== = == ====== == ======= === ========== === =   
   26   115 Nicki Habecker      5K    F 49 DOUGLA PA   36:18   5 F40-49      16 F  
 
   27   131 Molly Saunders      5K    F  6 READIN PA   36:37   3 F12&UND     17 F  
 
   28   128 Patricia Will       5K    F 49 MACUNG PA   36:42   6 F40-49      18 F  
 
   29   120 Kimberly Moore      5K    F 43 FLEETW PA   36:42   7 F40-49      19 F  
 
   30   113 Joshua Habecker     5K    M 20 DOUGLA PA   38:19   5 RUABLE      11 M  
 
                            5K OVERALL WINNERS 
 
 
                             TOP 3 MEN-5K RUN 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Disa Event Name                G Ag City          St Time        
===== ===== ===== ==== ===== =================== = == ============= == =======  
    1     1   122 N    5K    Eric Schippers      M 49 READING       PA   18:56  
    2     3   129 N    5K    Sal Ferrarello      M 41 READING       PA   20:05  
    3     6   109 N    5K    Leo Fontana         M 52 DREXEL HILL   PA   23:02  
    
                            TOP 3 WOMEN-5K RUN 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Disa Event Name                G Ag City          St Time        
===== ===== ===== ==== ===== =================== = == ============= == =======  
    1     7   137 N    5K    Patty Tschiderer    F 58 CHEVY CHASE   MD   23:44  
    2    10   112 N    5K    Chelsea Grondziowsk F 31 READING       PA   25:03  
    3    11   127 N    5K    Pam Johnson         F 56 RENFREW       PA   25:34  
    
                            TOP MAN - RUABLE 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Disa Event Name                G Ag City          St Time        
===== ===== ===== ==== ===== =================== = == ============= == =======  
    1     2   106 Y    5K    Dorian Burnell      M 18 BOYERTOWN     PA   19:56  
    
                           TOP WOMAN - RUABLE 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Disa Event Name                G Ag City          St Time        
===== ===== ===== ==== ===== =================== = == ============= == =======  
    1     8   124 Y    5K    Britt-Colin Disimon F 30               PA   24:53  
  
 
 
                             5K AGE GROUP AWARDS 
 
 
                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 (3 Winners) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Name                Statu Event Ag City    St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== ===== ===== == ======= == =======  
    1    13   102 MacY Adams          FAGE  5K    11 READING PA   26:56  
    2    19   101 Sydney Adams        FAGE  5K     9 READING PA   29:22  
    3    29   131 Molly Saunders      FAGE  5K     6 READING PA   36:37  
 
                   MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 (3 Winners) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Name                Statu Event Ag City    St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== ===== ===== == ======= == =======  
    1     9   108 Sam Desimone        MAGE  5K    39 READING PA   25:01  
    2    16   123 Zachary Zeoli       MAGE  5K    31 READING PA   28:09  
 
                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 (3 Winners) 
 



Place O'All Bib#  Name                Statu Event Ag City    St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== ===== ===== == ======= == =======  
    1    12   107 Lisa Ciabattoni     FAGE  5K    38 READING PA   26:39  
    2    15   118 Rachel Leonardziak  FAGE  5K    32 READING PA   27:12  
    3    22   136 Alayne Klopp        FAGE  5K    32 LITITZ  PA   31:05  
 
                   MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 (3 Winners) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Name                Statu Event Ag City    St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== ===== ===== == ======= == =======  
    1    14   104 Chris Adams         MAGE  5K    46 READING PA   26:57  
    2    17   111 Aj Giesa            MAGE  5K    40 READING PA   28:24  
  
 
                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 (3 Winners) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Name                Statu Event Ag City    St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== ===== ===== == ======= == =======  
    1    20   103 Ellen Adams         FAGE  5K    42 READING PA   29:23  
    2    21   119 Patty Matijasich    FAGE  5K    41 READING PA   30:17  
    3    24   110 Michelle Gauby      FAGE  5K    49 FLEETWO PA   32:40  
    4    25   121 Jennifer Rightmyer  FAGE  5K    41 READING PA   33:23  
    5    28   115 Nicki Habecker      FAGE  5K    49 DOUGLAS PA   36:18  
 
                   MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 99 (3 Winners) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Name                Statu Event Ag City    St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== ===== ===== == ======= == =======  
    1    27   114 Kurt Habecker       MAGE  5K    53 DOUGLAS PA   36:17  
 
                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 99 (3 Winners) 
 
Place O'All Bib#  Name                Statu Event Ag City    St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== ===== ===== == ======= == =======  
    1    26   105 Marissa Bluestone   FAGE  5K    61 READING PA   33:53  


